 Hand Winch Operated Models include spur
 gear hand winch with brake for load control.
 Power Winch Operated Models includes
 115 volt, single phase AC electric winch
 with pendant control and brake. Other
 voltages and phases, 12 volt DC, pneumatic,
 and hydraulic options available, contact
 factory.

  Description Weight
 Model  (lg) (kg)
 5BP30 pedestal base (upright mount) - red enamel fi nish 200 91
 5BP30G pedestal base (upright mount) - galvanized fi nish 200 91
 5BP30X pedestal base (upright mount) - epoxy fi nish 200 91
 5BF30 socket base (fl ush mount) - red enamel fi nish 200 91
 5BF30G socket base (fl ush mount) - galvanized fi nish 200 91
 5BF30X socket base (fl ush mount) - epoxy fi nish 200 91
 5BW30 wall mount base - red enamel fi nish 200 91
 5BW30G wall mount base - galvanized fi nish 200 91
 5BW30X wall mount base - epoxy fi nish 200 91
Please contact factory or nearest Thern Distributor for fi rm fi xed price and delivery.
Series 5PT30 Wire Rope
  Description Weight
 Model   (lb) (kg)
 WA38-28DS 3/8 inch x 28 ft – galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and unfi nished end 8 4
 WA38-36DS 3/8 inch x 36 ft – galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and unfi nished end 10 5
 WA38-45DS 3/8 inch x 45 ft – galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and unfi nished end 11 5
 WA38-60DS 3/8 inch x 60 ft – galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and unfi nished end 14 7
 WA38-75DS 3/8 inch x 75 ft – galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and unfi nished end 17 8
 WS38-28DS 3/8 inch x 28 ft – 304 stainless steel wire rope with swivel hook and unfi nished end 8 4
 WS38-36DS 3/8 inch x 36 ft – 304 stainless steel wire rope with swivel hook and unfi nished end 10 5
 WS38-45DS 3/8 inch x 45 ft – 304 stainless steel wire rope with swivel hook and unfi nished end 12 6
 WS38-60DS 3/8 inch x 60 ft – 304 stainless steel wire rope with swivel hook and unfi nished end 15 7
 WS38-75DS 3/8 inch x 75 ft – 304 stainless steel wire rope with swivel hook and unfi nished end 18 9
Please contact factory or nearest Thern Distributor for fi rm fi xed price and delivery.
Series 5PT30 Crane Confi gurations
    Description Weight
 Model  (lb) (kg)